
a)   Expense incurred during technical visits/Practical at out source facilities to the various organization and DGCA exam 

      fees will be borne by the student.

      (Note: The practical fees at out source facilities is Rs. 1,00,000/- + 18% GST)

b)   Lodging and boarding fee : Rs. 5000/-  (+GST) per month (optional)

c)   Tution fee has to be paid by 5th of every month.(If fees is not paid on time, Rs. 100 will be charged per day).

d)   GST and other taxes (if applicable) should be paid in additional to the above mentioned fees as per prevailing Govt. Norms.

e)   Fees for NRI students for full course : Rs. 8 Lacs (inclusive of Registration, Library, Uniform etc.) excluding boarding and lodging.  

  I.    Rules and Regulations

 II.    Concession Offered*

Fee Structure for [AME (B1.1/B2)+B.Tech] - Session 2022-23

5th July 2022

5th Jan 2023

5th July 2023

5th Jan 2024

Tuition Fee 

25,000/-

60,000/-

60,000/-

60,000/-

5.

6.

5th Semester

6th Semester 5th Jan 2025

5th July 2024 60,000/-

60,000/-

7. 7th Semester 5th July 2025

8. 8th Semester 5th Jan 2026 NIL

25,000/-

60,000/-

30,000/-

6,25,000/-6,25,000/-

3,90,000/-



a)   Expense incurred during technical visits/Practical at out source facilities to the various organization and DGCA exam 

      fees will be borne by the student.

      [Note: The practical fees at out source facilities is Rs. 30,000/- (For B1.2) + 18% GST and Rs. 75,000/- (For B1.3) + 18% GST]

b)   Lodging and boarding fee : Rs. 5000/-  (+GST) per month (optional)

c)   Tution fee has to be paid by 5th of every month.(If fees is not paid on time, Rs. 100 will be charged per day).

d)   GST and other taxes (if applicable) should be paid in additional to the above mentioned fees as per prevailing Govt. Norms.

e)   Fees for NRI students for full course : Rs. 6 Lacs (inclusive of Registration, Library, Uniform etc.) excluding boarding and lodging.  

  I.    Rules and Regulations

 II.    Concession Offered*

Fee Structure for [AME (B1.2/B1.3)+B.Tech] - Session 2022-23

5th July 2022

5th Jan 2023

5th July 2023

5th Jan 2024

Tuition Fee 

25,000/-

45,000/-

45,000/-

45,000/-

5.

6.

5th Semester

6th Semester 5th Jan 2025

5th July 2024 45,000/-

45,000/-

7. 7th Semester 5th July 2025

8. 8th Semester 5th Jan 2026 NIL

25,000/-

45,000/-

45,000/-

4,50,000/-4,50,000/-

3,15,000/-

1,00,000/-

1,00,000/-


	1: B1.1/B2
	2: B1.2/B1.3

